LINER: 阿联酉航空EK

VSL/V: /

FINAL DESTINATION: 

POL: HONGKONG,CHINA

POD: DUBAI,UNITED ARAB
EMIRATES

NOMINATOR:WORLDWIDE STANDARD (GUANGDONG)SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO.,LTD

ITEM CY U.P. QYT DEBIT

BY: COCO(纬和海外)

AIR FREIGHT USD 2,479.00 1 2,479.00

USD 2,479.00  CNY 0.00

SAY TOTAL: SAY U.S. DOLLARS TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY NINE ONLY

REMARK:

WWS ACCOUNT INFO

BANK NAME: AGRICULTURAL BANK OF CHINA FOSHAN BRANCH
BANK ADDRESS: 74ZUMIAO RD.,FOSHAN CITY,GUANGDONG PROVINCE,CHINA
SWIFT CODE: ABOCCNBJ190
USD ACCOUNT NUMBER: 44438514040000707
ACCOUNT NAME:WORLDWIDE STANDARD (GUANGDONG)SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO.,LTD